
Performance Based Appraisal System (PBAS) Proforma for Calculating
Academic Performance Indicator (API) Score for the Post of Professor and

Associate Professor
Note :- (i) Please read the instructions given at the end of Proforma for calculating

API Score in each category.
(ii) Applicants must submit documentary evidence in support of each of

the claim.
(iii) Use additional sheets wherever necessary.

(iv)Refer UGC Regulations 2OlB available on www.uqc.ac.in for
detailed information, if required as well the Direction No. O3 of 2O2O of
Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.

ACADEMIC/RESEARCH ACTIVITY

1. Research Papers Published in Peer-Reviewed or UGC Listed Journals.

S.N
T■le with

Page no.
Journal ISSN

Whether peer
reviewed/IEpact

Factor/UGC
listed

No. of
Co-

authors

Whether you
are tbe

first/Principal
Author

劇
Ｓｃｏｒ

Alnexure
No. of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score
Vcrified
by
scntiny
Com.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

Total

1. Total Score

|



2. Publications[Other than Research Papers]

a) Books Authored

b) Translation works in Indian and Foreign Languages by qualified
faculties

S.N.
Title with

Page n。 .

Book Title
Editor,

Publisher
and Date

of
Publication

ISBN
No.

National/
International

Publisher

No. of
Co-

authors

lvhether you
are the lirst

Authoi

ＡＰ．

Ｓｃ。ｒ

Annexure
No. of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score
Verified

by
scrutiny

Com.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

S.N.
Chapter/Book/
Research Paper

Translated

Title of

trallslated

work alld
Author

Translated work
Published in

Journal/Book
/other

ISBN/1SSN
No ＡＰ．鏡

Annenre
No. of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score Verilied
by Scrutiny Com.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Total Score of 2lal & 2(b)

|

|



2. Creation of ICT mediated Teaching Learning pedagogy and content and
development of new and innovative courses and curricula.
a) Development of Innovative Pedagogy.

s.N. Title of Iuowtive
pedagogy Deweloped

Details of
Pedagogy API Score

Annexure
No, of Proof

Eaclosed

API Score Verilied by
Scrutiny Com.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

b) Design of New Curricula and Courses

s.N.
Course /Curricula Clas

API Score
Annerue

!{o of Proof
Erclosed

API Score Verified by
Scrutiny CommitteeDesigned Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

c! MOOCs

S.N.

Developmeut of Moocs
in the Subject/
Contain Writer

No. of
Credits Weblink API Score

Auenre
No of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score Verified
by Scrutiny
Committee

1

2

3

4

に
０

6



dl E-Content

S.N.
Title of E‐ Content/

E‐books

Complete
Course No. of

Modules

llreb link/
Soft Copy API Score

Annexure
No of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score
Verified by
Scrutiny

Committee

1

2

3

4

Total Score of 3(a) (b) (c) (d)

3. Research Guidance

![IEber
Enrolled

Thesis
Submitted

Degree
Awarded

ＡＰ‐

Ｓｃ。ｒ

Annenre
No. of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score Verified
by Scrutiny Com.

M.Phil. or
Equivalent
Ph.D. or
Equivalent

a) i) Details of Ph.D. Awarded / Submitted

a) iil M.Phil/PG dissertation

S.N.
Name of
ReseaJctr
Scholar

Title of
Thesis Date of Award Date of

Submission ｍＳｃｏｒ

Annerure
No. of
Proof

API Score Verified
by Scrutiny Com.

1

2

3

4

5

S,N
Name of
Research
Scholar

ｆ

ｂ

¨

一

Ｄａｔｅ。ｆ

Ａｗａｒｄｅｄ

Ｊ

ｓｉ。

ｅ
　
ｌｓ

ａｔ
　
ｍ

Ｄ

市 劇
Ｓｃｏｒ

Annenre
No. of
Proof

Ennlo<ed

API Score Verified
by Scrutiny Com.

1

2

3

4

5

6

|



b) Research Projects

C) Consultancy

s.N. Title Agency Period
Grant/Aaount

Mobilized
(Rs. I! Lakhsl

劇
Ｓｃｏｒ

Annexure
No. of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score Verified
by Screenirg/
Scrutiny Com.

1

2

3

s.N. Details of Consulting Ilame of
origitration

Revenue
Generated

API Score

Annenre
No. of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score
Verified by
Screening/

Scrutiny Com.

2

3

Total Score of 4(a), (b) & (c)

4. a) Patents

S.N. Details of Patents Reg. No.
National /

Intemational API Score

Annexure
No. of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score
Verified by
Screening/

Scrutiny Com.

1

2

3

bl Policy Documents

SN. Details of Policy
Document

ｍ．

一

Natioral /
lrtematio[al

/State
API Score

ADnerure
No. of
Prof

Enclosed

API Score
Verilied by
screening/

Scrutiny Com.

1

2

3

c) Awards/Fellowship
S.N.

Details of
Award / Fellowship

National /
International Orgarization 1

1

2

3

Total Score of 5(a), (b) & (c)



5. a) Invited Lectures

s.N.

Title of
Lecture/
Academic
sesslon

Title of
Coderence

Seminar,
etc.

(ltrIhether
Inter[ational

Nati6nrll

Date of the
event Organized by 劇

Ｓｃｏｒ

AnEexure
No, of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score Vedlied
by screening/
Scrutiny Com.

2

3

4

5

b) Paper Present in Seminar/Conference

V

s.I{. Title of the
Paper

Seminar/
Conference organized by rssN/IsBN 翻

ＳＣｏｒ Ｃ̈。．一

Auexure
No, of
Proof

Enclosed

API Score Verilied
by Screening/
Scrutiny Com.

1

2

3

4

5

Total Score of 6(a) & (b)

|

|



Final Research Score

SN Academic/ Research Activity API Score

API Score
verirled by
Scrutiny
Committee

1

Research Papers Published in
Peer-Reviewed or UGC Listed
Journals.

2
Publications [Other than
Research Papersl

3

Creation of ICT mediated
Teaching Learning pedagogr
and content and development of
new and innovative courses and
curricula.

4
Research Guidance Project and
Consultancy

5
Patents, Policy Document,
Aware/Fellowship

6
Invited Lectures, Research
Paper and Paper Present

Total

Date:-

PIace:-

Signature of Applicant


